

2025 MAH JONGG CARDS



It's time to order your 2025 Mah Jongg cards!

When you, your family, friends, and neighbors order your cards through Sisterhood at Beth Emeth Congregation, a portion of the proceeds of each card is given to our Sisterhood!

This is an easy Sisterhood fundraiser for you to participate in!

Standard Print Size Card - \$14.00 Large Size Card - \$15.00

Payable by CHECK ONLY to: Sisterhood Beth Emeth Congregation

Mail or drop off order forms before February 1, 2025

Sisterhood Beth Emeth Attn: Irene Lehrer Beth Emeth Congregation of the West Valley 13702 W. Meeker Blvd., Sun City West, AZ 85375 Any questions contact Irene – 845-430-0982

The National Mah Jongg League, Inc. will mail each card, individually, directly to you!

An address must accompany each order.

		ddress for each card ordered! If you are send address of each person on the list is included.	•
2025 Sisterhood Beth Emeth Mah Jongg Order Form			
Name: Last		First	
Address:		City	
State	Zip	Phone:	
# Standard Size (\$14 00)		# Large Size (\$15.00)	